Bus

Phahurat

Direction

sjwvnﬁumsmamﬂ 2;Bus Depot Phutthamonthon Sai
2— wm%m(LW'\x‘ﬁN-muqua'\u);Phahurat (Po-
hchang-Suankularb)

44 stops

Open route schedule

sjwvuﬁumsmamﬂ 2;Bus Depot Phutthamonthon Sai 2
Wnsuamadgny 2 way 12;Phutthamonthon Sai 2 Soi 12
m\‘lsﬂmuﬁnimumﬂﬂizﬁwé;Wat Bunyapradit

paade 2;Sai 2 Market

UYUIUNNSSNs;Phuttaraksa Village
G]’i\‘l‘]il,'IJJMJ:I:‘l:I”WuLW‘H‘SLﬂHN 2;Phet Kasem 2 Village
‘T,'s\‘rwmmamwmwa%m\nm;Kasemrad Bangkae Hospital
Fjuéu%msmﬁ'ﬁmam 40;Health Center 40
Paglngsinsy 88;Phet Kasem 88

Lmazuaaémouﬂ;The Mall Bangkae
mg'ﬁ'mﬁjmﬁsmB;Sukpawan 3 Village
Tsvi3auuauaila;Bangkhaenuae School
Tsaﬁaummuasaluwuﬂ;Pasanusorn Bangkae School
maTnTasau19ua; Tesco Lotus Bangkae
ma’mmquﬂ(”laﬁLLn‘suﬁ);Bangkae Market (IT Grand)

AL ANAUESIUINLA;Almshomes Bangkhae (Op-
posite)

NG sLNN 58/1;Phet Kasem 58/1
gaglngsNl 58;Phet Kasem 58

AN GAauLILA;Seacon Bangkae (Opposie)

. Bus 7n ajwmsumemamu 2 - WIKnsm;Phuttamonthon Sai 2 -

Go to website

Route schedule

sjwvnﬁumsmamﬂ 2;Bus Depot Phutthamonthon Sai
2— wm%m(mwsﬁw-mqumu);Phahurat (Po-
hchang-Suankularb)

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: éwmsummamﬂ 2;Bus Depot Phutthamonthon
Sai 2

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

tufnlns 7
(iuis:guiduwa A

. ki i g i
B e e e B s U LA WA LI LRSI e e
d i &
st Urawac
, _-.--"5"-; 3 0
338 e = ut
feELTIT I
b o}
N 0an FEN
8 1
uonandoe )
3 nf' 03

uu.3021 { - nSoINWUKIUAS = is sl
; : 0 2f0a 8
auusiuAnswIL
ALWUEIDA
CELTER
u N -
Uosn
s i | = Jn

o412

oz
u 2:01
4 uraADlkau 0213
/ 23
f. 4 : =
A 05 SILASUSAIE &
. JLh,
- 304
uiouau W s ¥ - 2b .
d Lo i
< © OpensStreetMap contributors
- - = wstl
B 70— gwwsunmagie 2 - wnide;Phuttamonthon Sai BusViaps

2 - Phahurat


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-7%E0%B8%81-1794799102-3328024044
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-7%E0%B8%81-1794799102-3328024044
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-7%E0%B8%81-1794799102-3328024044

gaulnTsNl 54;Phet Kasem 54

ATIVNIAS19;Wat Rangbua (Opposite)
AvLNAUEAWATUaS;Kan-Ar Sport Club
SaFunsUsshng1s1u;Wat Chanpradittharam
mamudmdwﬁatﬁa;Khundan Chaoporsua Shrine
aaglngsLNeu 42;Phet Kasem 42

Patwasinsn 38;Phet Kasem 38
unINaIaadaN;Siam University
Btsmwﬁw(moaanS);Bts Bangwa (Exit 3)
Lﬂ%uﬁmﬁ,Gl‘S\'l‘I]”]JJ‘]IE]ULW‘D"SLﬂHJJ 25/1;Sermmitr
Snaunanssm;Wat Khuhasawan
Tsewaunaue'lw;Bangphai Hospital
%uaﬂu%mss‘sﬁq;wboon Business Administration College
LLUﬂvi'lws:;Thaphra Intersection
mmmvhwszs:ﬂf%a\i;Thaphra Rungrueng Market
5mé‘q‘ﬂﬂ5:aﬂﬂ;Wat Sang Kra Jai
axwmmna’ﬂLﬁm(‘mlfﬁw);Naowa Chamnian Bridge
mos‘jt%a(‘mt,‘ﬁﬂ);Bang Yi Ruea (Inbound)

213Ul (sUY3AnE1);Wong Wian Yai (Thonburi suksa)
uﬂﬂﬁmumn(mwﬁ'\);Ban Khaek Intersection
Tsusaudnuy1un3;Suksanari School
d«wruwns;Pha Phuttha Yodfa Bridge
1naaavnann;Pak Khlong Market

1hnaaavnaltn(raavriaan);Pak Khlong Market (Khlong Lu-
ang)

wm%m(mn:cﬁw-munumu);Phahurat (Po-
hchang-Suankularb)



Direction Route schedule

1hnaaavnann;Pak Khlong Market — ajwmﬁummamﬂ 2;- 1hneaaavnann;Pak Khlong Market — ajwmummamu 2;-
Bus Depot Phutthamonthon Sai 2 Bus Depot Phutthamonthon Sai 2
41 stops Monday 00:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:00
1hnaaavnana;Pak Khlong Market

Wednesday 00:00
1hnaaavnatn(raavriaan);Pak Khlong Market (Khlong Lu-
ang) Thursday 00:00
wm%m(mwﬁw-muqumu);Phahurat (Po- ; .
hchang-Suankularb) Friday 00:00
AvWauwns;Pha Phuttha Yodfa Bridge Saturday 00:00
asvpnTsedauAnEIul3;Suksanari School (Opposite) Sunday 00:00
uanﬁ’mumn(maaﬂ);Ban Khaek Intersection

Route info

2ABulnny(ii3unssawu);Wong Wian Yai (Niranrat) Direction: Unnaaainaia;Pak Khlong Market

uwéida(unaan);Bang Yi Ruea (Outbound) Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
dewauiunnduiias(unaan);Naowa Chamnian Bridge
as9LIndIunszane;Wat Sangkajai (Opposite)
Pagiwysinsu 5/1;Soi Phet kasem 5/1

Jalseqlunsess5u;Wat Pradu Nai Songtham

m\‘l‘ﬁmﬁuaﬂ'ﬁwﬁﬁiﬁa;Viboon Business Administration
College (Opposite)

Iaulaush;Wat Nuannoradit

Tsywanuraweyn n3;Phyathai 3 Hospital
LHRUAR S, watwTsInBN 25/1;Sermmitr
Btsmw%(moaaM);Bts Bangwa (Exit 4)
ATITINNNINENEUFE; Siam University (opposite)
PaLWTINBN 27/1;Soi Phet Kasem 27/1
ATILIUNLFLN B 42;Phet Kasem 42 (Opposite)

msoﬂjwumamuoﬁmdww‘aLﬁa;Khundan Chaoporsua Shrine
(Opposite)

m\i‘ﬂmimﬁum%ﬂsxﬁwgﬁm;Wat Chanpradittharam (Op-
posite)


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-7%E0%B8%81-1794799102-3328024044

fjuéﬁWwﬁua%;Kan-Ari Sport Club

4m519117;Wat Rangbua

da1tinian1131Aiian;Red Cross Station 11 (Wisetniy-
om)

dGmauuvwA;Seacon Bangkae

Pagingsineu 39;Phet Kasem 39
ﬁmﬁﬂﬂu‘m'\mqLLﬂ;AImshomes Bangkhae
pa1auNLA;Bangkae Market
asvTmaTnTasiau1sua; Tesco Lotus Bangkae (Opposite)
UEniluavana1ngsy;Nanyang Industrial
ystmandiasiia;Castle Peak Company
Padlngsineu 45/1;Phet Kasem 45/1
ATNTNLIAEIaaaL1sLA; The Mall Bangkae (Opposite)
Pagiwysiney 51;Phet Kasem 51
hanennsuaimasna2(Buau);Phutthamonthon Sai 2
mg'fnmwsﬁ'smnu 2 9iae) 1;Phet Kasem 2 Village
mg'ﬁ’mLW‘ﬁ‘smHJJS;Phet Kasem 3 Village
WLUAaS;Passari Village

wonSauaeseing: Wat Bunyapradit

sjwmumsmamﬂ 2;Bus Depot Phutthamonthon Sai 2

7n Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Phasi Charoen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



